	اليوم
	الفتره
	Crn
	المقرر
	الساعات

	1
	1
	29013
	نحو تطبيقي 2
	1

	2
	1
	28664
	علم اجتماع السكان
	2

	3
	2
	29290
	الاتصالات والانترنت
	2

	4
	1
	28665
	خدمه الفرد والجماعه
	2

	5
	2
	28663
	علم اجتماع الطبي
	2

	6
	1
	29028
	اللغه الانجليزيه كتابه
	2

	7
	2
	35117
	برامج الحاسب المكتبيه
	2

	8
	1
	29018
	مبادى الاداره
	2



